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 Clasificación  : KIDS CUP WHEELER TARADELL                                          
 
 Fecha          : 15/05/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     106 CULLELL,JOFRE        ALE-2  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:34:37           
   2     101 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:38:03     3:26 min. 
   3     103 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:38:44     4:07 min. 
   4     100 BRUSTENGA,Marc       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:41:17     6:40 min. 
   5     159 COLOMINA,Roger       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:41:26     6:49 min. 
   6     150 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-1  CAN ANGLAD A                00:42:49     8:12 min. 
   7     157 SANTOS,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  OXIGEN BTT  GARRAF.CC       00:43:51     9:14 min. 
   8     160 SANCHEZ,Albert       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:45:48    11:11 min. 
   9     104 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FAL-2  ACTION                     00:46:05    11:28 min. 
  10     158 BASCUÑANA,ALBERT     ALE-1  PROBIKE  C LUB              00:46:15    11:38 min. 
  11     105 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:46:17    11:40 min. 
  12     117 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:49:06    14:29 min. 
  13     148 SORIANO,Adrian       ALE-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:50:03    15:26 min. 
  14     162 FUENTES,Lidia        FAL-1  PREMIA DE DALT CC          00:50:30    15:53 min. 
  15     120 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:52:56    18:19 min. 
  16     156 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:55:08    20:31 min. 
  17     118 RODRIGUEZ,Ricard     ALE-2  NO CLUB                    00:36:49    1 Vts  
  18     170 ORTAS,Miquel         ALE-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA        00:38:47    1 Vts  
  19     169 PRIMS,Julia          FAL-1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:39:43    1 Vts  
  20     114 BERMUDEZ,PAULA       FAL-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:41:07    1 Vts  
  21     154 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-1  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:45:17    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVIN 1 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     159 COLOMINA,Roger       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:41:26          min. 
   2     150 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-1  CAN ANGLAD A                00:42:49     1:23 min. 
   3     157 SANTOS,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  OXIGEN BTT  GARRAF.CC       00:43:51     2:25 min. 
   4     160 SANCHEZ,Albert       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:45:48     4:22 min. 
   5     158 BASCUÑANA,ALBERT     ALE-1  PROBIKE  C LUB              00:46:15     4:49 min. 
   6     156 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:55:08    13:42 min. 
   7     170 ORTAS,Miquel         ALE-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA        00:38:47    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVIN 2 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     106 CULLELL,JOFRE        ALE-2  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:34:37           
   2     101 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:38:03     3:26 min. 
   3     103 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:38:44     4:07 min. 
   4     100 BRUSTENGA,Marc       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:41:17     6:40 min. 
   5     148 SORIANO,Adrian       ALE-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:50:03    15:26 min. 
   6     118 RODRIGUEZ,Ricard     ALE-2  NO CLUB                    00:36:49    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINA ALEVIN 1 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     162 FUENTES,Lidia        FAL-1  PREMIA DE DALT CC          00:50:30          min. 
   2     169 PRIMS,Julia          FAL-1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:39:43    1 Vts  
   3     154 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-1  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:45:17    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINA ALEVIN 2 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     104 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FAL-2  ACTION                     00:46:05          min. 
   2     105 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:46:17       12 seg. 
   3     117 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:49:06     3:01 min. 
   4     120 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:52:56     6:51 min. 
   5     114 BERMUDEZ,PAULA       FAL-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:41:07    1 Vts  
 


